LAAATELX

LAAATA XQPIATIKH

YOAATA PE TOPATA, AyyoLPIl, KOEUULSI, ENIEC, KATTAPN, TTPACIVN TITTEQIA,
@pETa KAl piyavn, oepPipiouevn pe EOSI kal EAAIOAQSO

LAAATA “NICOISE”

. Tpayavo yapoLAI Pe TOVO,
KQPOTO, TTATATEG, ALYO KAl CAATOA

LAAATA “TOY CHEF”

I0VOEDN TTEVTE PPECKWY AAXAVIK@V e TOPI,
CaUTTOV, ALYO KAl KOTOTTOLAO

LAAATA “TOY KAIZAPA”

MapPoOAI he PETEC YNTOL KOTOTTOLAODL, TTAPHECAVA, KOOLTOV KAl CAATOC

IAAATA “KOYKOYNAPIEL"

Mpdoiva Aaxavikd, ToudaTivia, Topi HavoLEI, JEAI KAl KOLKOLVAPI

LYMAPIKA & AYTA

OMEAETA

OuUEANETA TNG apEoKEIag oag (ue Topi, CauTTdV, UTTEIKOoY, TOUATA, JavITapia
KAl KOEUPLSI, OEPPIDICUEVN HME TNYAVNTES TTATATEG)

MITZA (yia 80o aroua)
DdpeokoWnuUEvN THTOA PE TOUATA, TOPI, (AUTTOV, UTTEIKOV,
TedcIvN TITTEPIA

LMAITETI “NAMOAITANA"

LTTAYYETI PE OAATOO PPECKIAC TOUATAG

TAAIATEAEL “MINOAONEZ"

TANIATEAEC UE PPETKO KIPG KAl CAATOA TOUATAG

MENNEX ME MANITAPIA

MEVVEG YE PPECKA PAVITAPIA, KOEUA YAAAKTOC Kal TTapuelava

TYPOMNITA XKIAOITIKH (yia 6bo aropa)

ITPIPTH TVEOTIITA OTO TNYAVI (YEUIOTN HE TRIa TLEIA).

MATATEL THFTANITELX

INAK (cepPipovral otV mMoiva)

LANTOYITZ ME KOTONOYAO *

LAVTOLITG JE KOTOTTOLAO, HAPOULAI, TUPI KAl TOPATA
YepPipeTal pe TTATATAKIC

LANTOYITX ME TONO *

LAVTOLITG Je TOVO, JAPOLAI, KOEUPLSI KAl TopdTa
YepBIPETAl PE TTATATAKIC

MMNATKETA XTOAOMOY

MTTAYKETA JE KATTVIOTO GOAOHO, KOEUA TLPIOL KAl TOLPELO UAPOLAI
FOPVIPETAI pE OTTITIKA TTATATOOAAATA

TOPTIFIA *

TopTiyIa pE KOTOTTOLAO, TOUATA, HAPOLAI, TTAPPECAVA KAl OWC
YepPipeTal pe maTtaTakia

KAAMIN TANTOYITX

YAVTOULITG PE PTTEIKOV, {auTTOV, TUEI, TOUATA, YAAOTTOOAG KAl UAPOLAI
YepPipeTal YE TNYAVNTEG TTATATEG

TOLT *

TooT pe CapTov Kal TLEI
YepBipeTal Pe TTATATAKIC

*YeOBIPIOUEVA UE TTATATEG TNYAVITEG (ETTITTAEOV XPEWOTN)

KYPIQZX MIATA

EAAHNIKOX MEZEX (yia §bo aropa)

MolkIAia atrd KpLA EAANVIKG OPEKTIKA (UEAITCAVOCAAATA, TAPAUOCAAATA,
1CaTdiKI, VTIOAUASAKIA, QETA, EAIEC, ELEATO XTATTOSAKI KAl YAPISES)

MAPAAOLIAKO XOYBAAKI

ALO xelpoTToiNTa XOIPIVA KAAQUAKIA ETTAVE O TITA, YE TOUATA, T¢aTdiKI,
KOEUMLSI KAl TTATATES TNYAVITEG.

BURGER KAAZXIKO

) ‘ ~ To kKAaoIKO burger pe f xwpPig TLPEI
YeoBipeTaAl E TNYAVNTEC TTATATEG, TOUATA KAl POSEAEC KOEUMLEIOL

DIAETO KOTOMOYAOY

TN oXAPA, CEPPRIPICUEVO e TTATATEG TNYAVITEC KAl CAANATA
I0OAOMO1L IXAPAX

DINETO COAOIOL TEPPIPICUEVO e PO KAl CAAATA

NAIAIKO NIATO
Mia c\bvBeon EKTTANEN VIO TOLG PIKEOVCS PAC PIAOLG

EMIAOPINIA

FTAYKO HMEPALX

MNapakaAoLUE PWTAOTE TOV CEPRITOPO CAC

NMATQTA KAYAK

11,00€

12,50€

12,00€

11,00€
12,00€

10,50€

14,50€

9.50€
12,00€
14,00€
10,00€
5,00€

9,00€

9.00€

11,50€

9,50€

11,00€

5,50€

2,50€

15,50€

13,00€

14,50€

12,50€
18,00€
7,00€

6,00€
6,00€

SALADS

GREEK SALAD

Salad with tomatoes, cucumber, onions, olives, capers, green peppers,
“feta” cheese and oregano, served with vinegar and olive oil

“NICOISE” SALAD

Crispy leftuce with tuna,
carrot, potatoes, egg and dressing

“CHEF'S” SALAD

Variety of five fresh vegetables with cheese,
ham, egg and chicken

“CAESAR” SALAD

Crispy lettuce with grilled chicken, parmesan, crouton and sauce

“KOUKOUNARIES” SALAD

Green vegetables, cherry fomatoes, “manouri” cheese, honey and
pine nuts

PASTA & EGGS

OMELETTE

Omelette of your choice (cheese, ham, bacon, fomato, mushrooms
and onions, served with french fries)

PIZZA (for two persons)
Freshly baked pizza with tomato, cheese, ham, bacon,
green pepper

SPAGHETTI “NAPOLITANA"

Spaghetti with fresh ftomato sauce

TAGLIATELLE “BOLOGNESE”

Tagliatelle with minced meat and tomato sauce

PENNE “Al FUNGI"

Penne with fresh mushrooms, milk cream and parmesan

SKIATHOS CHEESE PIE (for two persons)

Traditional pan-fried cheese pie

FRENCH FRIES

SNACKS (served by the pool)

* CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sandwich with chicken, lettuce, cheese and tomato
Served with chips

*TUNA SANDWICH

Sandwich with tuna, lettuce, onions and tomato
Served with chips

SMOKED SALMON BAGUETTE

Baguette with smoked salmon, cream cheese and tender lettuce
Garnished with home-made potato salad

* TORTILLA

Tortilla with chicken, tfomato, lettuce, parmesan and sauce
Served with chips

CLUB SANDWICH

Sandwich with bacon, ham cheese, tomato, turkey, lettuce
Served with french fries

* TOAST

Ham and cheese toast
Served with chips

*Served with french fries (additional charge)

MAIN DISHES

MEZE FOR TWO PERSONS (The Greek feast)

Variety of cold greek appetizers (eggplant salad, fish roe dip,
“’rzo’rziki)”, stuffed vine leaves, “fefa” cheese, olives, pickled octopus and
shrimps

TRADITIONAL “SOUVLAKI”

Two handmade pork skewers on pita bread, with fomato, tzatziki, onion
and fried potatoes.

BURGER CLASSIC

The classic burger with or without cheese
Served with french fries, tomato and onion rings

CHICKEN FILLET

Grilled, served with french fries and salad

GRILLED SALMON

Salmon fillet served with rice and salad

JUNIOR

A surprise combination for our junior friends

DESSERTS

PASTRIES OF THE DAY

Please ask your waiter

KAYAK ICE CREAMS

A25

O1 Tiuég ouuTTEPIAQUBAVOLY POPOLG KAl LTTNPETIES / Prices include taxes and services

the skiathos palace

hotel -kouk

ounaries bay:-

skiathos-greece



